

FEES AND CHARGES

MEMBERSHIP Monthly: \$14

LIVE-ABOARD (limited to 10 spaces - call for availability)

Uncovered Monthly: \$365
Covered Monthly: \$485

WET DOCKAGE

Maximum vessel length: 40 ft (includes swim platform & pulpit - call for availability)

Covered Storage Foot/month: \$9.50 **Storage** Foot/month: \$7.25

MEMBER TRANSIENT WET STORAGE (Maximum 14-day stay; call for availability)

Less than or equal to 24' Per/day: \$11.25 Greater than 24' Per/day: \$28

Non-member Transient Foot/day w/ 30' minimum: \$1.50

UTILITIES FEES are included: 30 AMP, 50 AMP & Water

DRY STORAGE (call for availability)

Boat w/ Trailer

Trailer

Per/month: \$50

Per/month: \$50

Trailer only (Boat in wet slip)

Per/month: \$30

DUAL MARINA AND TIDES MEMBERSHIP DISCOUNT

Tides members enjoy the benefits of dual membership.

A Manatee Cove Marina member with a valid Member Planet membership card on file with the marina receives a 10% discount on new dockage fees and a \$5 discount on dues. **Become a club member!**

